TM3FE BBESELMNE

WE4 e W OF K

2hlan | ma 1 3 IAGHE | KA | 7581
4/16 4-5-6 H Y BBIR BB 2T A 420,000 420,000

1| 4716 | mamrn gféﬁﬁ%% (FRIBHEAH ~FAAELA 10,000{ 410,000
2 | 7/16 | wEEE | FEITESE (FR34E3H ~5H47) 7,294 402,706
3 [1/16 | e |BETTECTEINHR 9,476| 393,230
4 | 7/16 | wemmase | ABTHTRAREGORE (B FI3E3 A ~6H 4)) 7,548| 385,682
5 | 7/16 | Atkm (REEE (B FN3E3H ~6H 47) 158,600 227,082
6 | 7/16 | rn /E\ngfﬁﬁ'/ﬁ\*ﬂﬁfg%kﬁ%@%@ﬂ ' 3,393 223,689
7|16 | e |BEDUCOE T DR e AR 17,392 206,297
8 | /16 | mammn [TV MRS 2,700 203,597
7/16 7-8-9H Sy BUSTEENVE 21T A 420,000 623,597

9 | 8/19 | mawrit |fiE (7/27) 15 B i/ NFUEEHT 10,810f 612,787
10 [10/11| s |FEITESE (HF3F6H ~8H %)) 8,239 604,548
1110/ | e |SEPUEEGEEIN 9,455| 595,093
12 | 10/11 | geremmase | ABABTRINEHORE (B RI34ETH ~9H 43) 5,661| 589,432
13 | 10/11 | Afrge |FaBF (RFI34ETH ~9H 57) 120,000| 469,432
14 |10/11] wmn iﬁ?ggg{ o E?%%%f;%_t“x*”ﬁw 8,696| 460,736
10/15 10-11-12 A 53 BUBTE Eh# = AL 420,000 880,736

15 | 1/13 | Atk [FafE (F34E10 H ~12H 47) 118,285 762,451
16 | 1/13 | wan |SEDLIH T LAGEY e AR 13,044| 749,407
17 | 1/13 | geeumase [ ABBTREINEHORE (S AI34E10 H ~12 4 47) 5,661 743,746
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TM3FE BBESELMNE

#BE4 & W F K

2hlan | ma 1 3 IAGHE | KA | 7581

18 | 1/15 | #mmn |FEATESE (BF3FEIH ~12H %)) 10,330 733,416
y BT E B AR R

19 | 1/15 | st | o e 12,203 721,213

e HBAMEY BT

20 | 1/15 | e | 4 e 548 239,669 481,544

1/17 1-2-3 A BOSIRENV B = 1 AL 420,000 901,544

1/24 REA%E A 280,000 621,544

& z 1,400,000| 778,456 621,544
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